
RECYCLING POINTS
ISOLA ECOLOGICA
ISLA ECOLÓGICA
ÎLE ÉCOLOGIQUE



RETROSCENA



RETROSCENA



MAXI
L
W
H

6502 mm
5348 mm
1972 mm
6390 kg

L
W
H

2955 mm
2824 mm
1972 mm
2624 kg

L
W
H

4750 mm
4750 mm
1972 mm
4552 kg

MINI MEDIUM

RETROSCENA



RAL

OPEN
L
W
H

6502 mm
2000 mm
1972 mm
3233 kg

RETROSCENA



RAL

QUINTA IRON



RAL

QUINTA WOOD




